TP-G312-96
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: March 23, 2023
Page  of 1 2
Universal Tripod Mount, 3-1/2 in OD x 96 in (88.9 mm OD x 2.4 m)
Product Classification
Product Type Tripod mount
General Specifications
Mounting Non-penetrating    |   Surfaces
Pipe, quantity 1
Dimensions
Height 2,438.4 mm   |   96 in
Width 1524 mm   |   60 in
Length 1.524 m   |   5 ft
Pipe Length 2,438.4 mm   |   96 in
Pipe Outer Diameter 88.9 mm   |   3.5 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Hot dip galvanized steel
Mechanical Specifications
Wind Rating 85 mph (BWS) at 100 ft AGL using Exposure C per UBC
Wind Rating Test Method TIA/EIA-222
Packaging and Weights
Included Mount, with or without pipe
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 77.1 kg   |   169.976 lb
TP-G312-96
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: March 23, 2023
Page  of 2 2
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
* Footnotes
Wind Rating BWS—Base Wind Speed; FBC—Florida Building Code